915VL-H2310 Vertical angle profile
Imágenes:
Descripción:
- IND/RES : RES
- Contenido total del paquete : 50
- Unidad : Pieza (1)
- Peso/Unidad : 8,86kg
- Material : Acero galvanizado
- Altura : 90mm
- Longitud : 2310mm
- Ancho : 66mm
- Grosor : 1,5mm
- Familia de productos : a 001
- Descripción comercial : RSC bolted, VL vertical angle profile, 66x90x1,5, 2310mm,
galvanized
- Descripción : Vertical angle profile for mounting tracks to the wall. VL shape.
The length of the profile can be shortend by 2x 125mm without
losing holes.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS